13
18
33
23
46
34
14
50
52
12
59
30
15

57
49
31
48
53
40

Way Point
Coolamon
Ganmain
Matong
Grong Grong
Rannock
Mimosa
Cowabbie
South
Tara
Colinroobie
West
Leeton
East
Bectric
Walleroobie
Sharons Start
Lumpys Loop
Scott Lennon
Temora Airport
North

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Latitude
49.1
47.5
46.2
44.3
38.9
37.0
34.7
33.9
31.6
30.9
29.9
29.9
29.9
29.4
29.4
28.2
26.6
26.1
254
254

Map marking information for Leeton, New South Wales, Australia
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Courtesy of Nick Gilbert

Latitude range:
Longitude range:

34
145

49.1
42.6

to -33
to 147

17.9
30.8

File created Wednesday, 18 October 2023 at 21:01 GMT

UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK

Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,
expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Longitude
147 124 E
147 23 E
146 552 E
146 469 E
147 152 E
147 263 E
146 56.6 E
146 277 E
147 95 E
146 404 E
146 219 E
146 269 E
146 322 E
147 200 E
147 29 E
146 295 E
146 322 E
146 505 E
147 309 E
146 267 E

ID
COOLAMON
GANMAIN
MATONG
GRONGGRO
RANNOCK
MIMOSA
COWABBIE
SOUTH
TARA
COLINROO
WEST
LEETON
EAST
BECTRIC
WALLEROO
SHARON
LUMPY
SCOTTL
TEMORA
NORTH

Distance
78
63
53
40
76
92
46

7.6
65
21

7.7

8.1
81
55

4.9
10
37
98

8.3

Bearing Description
117
121
125
131
103

99
101
172

93

96
269

90
90
89
52
53
79
85
358



44

(98]

27
36
35

62
47

32
17

55
37
42
24

10
51
43
39
21
22
60

19
25
58
16
41
45
26

20
63
56
28
38
11
61

Way Point
Quandary
Ardlethan
Ariah Park
Kamarah
Moombooldool
Mirrool
Barellan
Yenda Brewery
Reefton
Binya Ben
Mahda
Fairlight
Barmedman
Udale
Mount Bingar
Norwood Park
Hillcrest
Alleena
Boorga
Tallimba
Oakleigh
Nathan Johnson
Goolgowi
Greg Schmidt

West Wyalong Airport

Ben Loxton
Gap Dam
Humbug Creek
Weethalle
Erigolia

North Yalgogrin
Rankins Springs
John Mason
Aaron Stroop
Girral
Youngareen
Ungarie

Kikoira
Naradhan
Burcher

Yelkin

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Latitude
22.3
21.3
20.9
19.5
18.6
18.5
17.3
14.8
14.6
13.8
12.2
11.7

8.7

8.4

7.3

6.5

4.5

4.3

2.4
59.5
59.5
59.1
58.8
57.0
56.4
54.9
53.4
52.8
52.6
514
51.0
50.5
44 .4
44.0
432
39.1
38.3
38.2
36.9
31.0
28.3
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Map marking information for Leeton, New South Wales, Australia, page 2

Longitude
147 192 E
146 541 E
147 140 E
146 476 E
146 407 E
147 54 E
146 344 E
146 127 E
147 269 E
146 212 E
147 6.6 E
146 555 E
147 231 E
146 377 E
146 141 E
146 493 E
146 275 E
147 82 E
146 1.7 E
146 529 E
146 154 E
146 410 E
145 426 E
146 282 E
147 114 E
146 9.7 E
146 24 E
147 09 E
146 373 E
146 214 E
146 497 E
146 157 E
146 304 E
146 430 E
147 119 E
146 509 E
146 583 E
146 329 E
146 194 E
147 152 E
146 285 E

ID
QUANDARY
ARDLETHA
ARITAHPAR
KAMARAH
MOOMBOOL
MIRROOL
BARELLAN
YENDA
REEFTON
BINYABEN
MAHDA
FAIRLIGH
BARMEDMA
UDALE
MTBINGAR
NORWOODP
HILLCREST
ALLEENA
BOORGA
TALLIMBA
OAKLEIGH
JOHNNO
GOOLGOWI
SCHMIDTY
WESTWYAL
BLOXTO
GAPDAM
HUMBUG
WEETHALL
ERIGOLIA
NORTHYAL
RANKINSS
MASO
STROOPY
GIRRAL
YOUNGARE
UNGARIE
KIKOIRA
NARADHAN
BURCHER
YELKIN

Distance
81
44
74
37
30
62
26
35
96
31
69
55
94
43
46
55
47
79
64
69
59
61
89
61
92
70
77
86
71
72
80
75
84
89
111
101
107

96

99
132
114

Bearing Description
80
69
77
59
45
71
26

322
73
343
62
52
66
22
335
38

1
53
323
35
343
21
310
2
48
338
331
37
13
353
26
347

16
39
21
27

353
34
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
54 Tullibigeal 33 252 S 146 437 E TULLIBIG 122 12
29  Lake Cargelligo 33 179 S 146 224 E LAKECARG 133 357



